s

INCLINATION REPORT

TAYLOR PRUITT - S A
828 Commerce Building
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

TUCKER HALL WELL No. 3

1980" FNL & 1980' FEL
Section 25, T-7-S, R-32-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

337 1,4 1.48 1.48

836 1/2 4.34 5.82
1,330 1/2 4.30 10.12
1,775 34 5.83 15.95
2,251 ] 8.33 24.28
Z,750 1174 10.88 35.16
2,816 P12 1.73 36.89
3,315 374 6.54 43.43
3,655 374 4 .45 47 .88
3,885 34 3.01 50.89
4,261 3/4 4.92 55.81
4,500 34 3.13 58.94

| hereby certify that | have personal kncwledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given chove i true and complete.
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RS ey
VERNA DRILLING COMPANY

P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Swo - and Subscrbed before me, this the 11th day of December, 1968.

_//’ 7 / /

_Tq(;fory Public in and for

Hockley County, Texas



